
FRI, 09/01/2023 Gold & HHS 3
VEHICLE: Bus 19 DRIVER: Linda Kucharski

HS3 AM 19 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/20/2024)

1 6:00 AM Bus Yard (72 JOHNSONBURG ROAD, HACKETTSTOWN NJ)

2 6:19 AM 105 LONG BRIDGE RD, ANDOVER NJ

3 6:24 AM TRANQUILITY FARMS (516 MAPLE LN, ANDOVER NJ)

4 6:30 AM 568 ERVEY RD, ANDOVER NJ

5 6:32 AM 517 ERVEY RD, Andover NJ

6 6:35 AM 233 JOHNSONBURG RD, ANDOVER NJ

7 6:40 AM 221 JOHNSONBURG RD, ANDOVER NJ

8 6:43 AM FOX RUN DR & ALLAQUEST (FOX RUN DR & KASPER RD, 
ANDOVER NJ)

9 6:51 AM 203 BEAR CREEK RD, ANDOVER NJ

10 6:52 AM 98 GIBBS RD 

11 6:52 AM 78 GIBBS RD, ANDOVER NJ

12 6:55 AM 351 ALPHANO RD, GREAT MEADOWS NJ

13 6:58 AM ALPHANO & FREEBORN LANE (Freeborn Ln & Alphano Rd)

14 7:00 AM Tracy Lane (6 Tracy Lane, Hackettstown NJ)

15 7:20 AM HACKETTSTOWN HS (701 St 599 Warren St, HACKETTSTOWN NJ)
SCHOOL

HACKETTSTOWN HS Bell Time: 8:25 AM / 3:10 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:55 AM ~ 8:15 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:05 PM ~ 3:17 PM

Page 1 08/31/2023


